City of Harbor Beach

766 State Street Harbor Beach, Michigan 48441



Telephone: 989-479-3363 Facsimile: 989-479-3343

CITY OF HARBOR BEACH PUBLIC NOTICE

The Committee of the Whole of the City Council of the City of Harbor Beach will hold a meeting on Tuesday, February 20, 2024 at 5:00 p.m. at City Hall, 766 State Street, Harbor Beach, Michigan 48441. The purpose of the meeting is to discuss Zion VBS, Fire Department, Grants, Maner Costerisan, Assessor, Frankenmuth Credit Union Annexation, 2024 Goals and Objectives, and 2024 Street Projects.

Date Posted: Friday, February 16, 2024	

World's Greatest Man-Made Harbor